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First Name/FAMILY NAME

Heather / BRIGGS

Year of Birth 1976
Nationality USA
Languages spoken English
Endorsed by (NF) USEF

Experience

Professional
Career

2020

2019

2003

2001

1997

Strider - Chief Technology Officer

Upperville Colt & Horse Show - Executive Director/ Show Secretary

Digital Focus - Director Training

SmartForce/Skill Soft - Sr. Learning Manager

Nextel Communications — Sr. Manager Engineering & Operations Training

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

Education /
Certification

2019

2018

2017
2018

EYa X Kal

2013

2012

2010

1996

1998

Experience

FEI 2* Combined Driving Course Designer License
Educational Development: Created and Delivered training program for USEF Chef
d’Equipe training at USEF annual meeting

Chef d’Equipe: World Horse Pairs Driving Championship and World Singles Driving
Championship for Italy and the US

Navigator: National and/or International experience for VSE, Pony, and Horse single,
pair, and team. 2013 World Horse Pairs Championship.

Groom: National and/or International level experience for Driving, Dressage, and
Jumping disciplines

Horse Owner / Sponsor: Jumpers- 10+ Nations Cup appearances — Team USA, 2015
Pan Am Games - Individual and Team Bronze - Team USA, Short List 2016 Rio
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Degree / Certification

B.A Art History, George Mason University

M.S. Marketing, The Johns Hopkins University





