

Professional Career	Year	Experience
	2020	Strider – Chief Technology Officer
	2019	Upperville Colt & Horse Show – Executive Director/ Show Secretary
	2003	Digital Focus – Director Training
	2001	SmartForce/Skill Soft - Sr. Learning Manager
	1997	Nextel Communications – Sr. Manager Engineering & Operations Training

Equestrian and other sport Experience	Year	Experience
	2019	FEI 2* Combined Driving Course Designer License
	2018	Educational Development: Created and Delivered training program for USEF Chef d'Equipe training at USEF annual meeting
	2017 2018	Chef d'Equipe: World Horse Pairs Driving Championship and World Singles Driving Championship for Italy and the US
	2013	Navigator: National and/or International experience for VSE, Pony, and Horse single, pair, and team. 2013 World Horse Pairs Championship.
	2012	Groom: National and/or International level experience for Driving, Dressage, and Jumping disciplines
	2010	Horse Owner / Sponsor: Jumpers- 10+ Nations Cup appearances – Team USA, 2015 Pan Am Games – Individual and Team Bronze – Team USA, Short List 2016 Rio

Education / Certification	Year	Degree / Certification
	1996	B.A Art History, George Mason University
	1998	M.S. Marketing, The Johns Hopkins University